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Darwin Parent Association Year at A Glance 2023 — 2024

Tuesday, September 26

Tuesday, October 24"

Tuesday, November 28%

Thursday, December 21*
Friday, December 22"

Tuesday, January 23

Tuesday, February 27%

Tuesday, March 19%

Tuesday, April 23™

Tuesday, May 28"

Tuesday, June 25

Note: Parents can register at healthyhunger.ca to take part in monthly DPA Fun Lunch days. All proceeds support

Darwin School.

Childminding is provided for the 5 DPA Meetings scheduled next year. Darwin School students in Grade 7&S8 that
have completed the babysitting course will be hired and made available for child minding in the Darwin Gym while
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parents meet in the library. We look forward to having your voice at upcoming meetings!

Any questions can be sent to Mr. Mike Anderson at

darwinparentsassociation@gmail.com
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